
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
201 201 BALON Piotr  4 48 07:11:24.000 01:47:51.000
202 202 DUBIL Michał  5 60 13:36:28.000 02:43:17.000
203 203 DUDEK Adam  3 36 05:26:16.000 01:48:45.000
204 204 GAWRON Marcin  1 12 04:35:24.000 04:35:24.000
205 205 GĄSECKI Daniel  4 48 09:14:39.000 02:18:39.000
206 206 KAMIŃSKI Marcin  10 120 19:48:02.000 01:58:48.000
207 207 KLUZ Robert  4 48 09:58:36.000 02:29:39.000
208 208 KORZENIOWSKI Grzegorz  2 24 04:38:00.000 02:19:00.000
209 209 KOWALCZYK Mateusz  2 24 03:25:33.000 01:42:46.000
210 210 KUŚMIERSKI Michał  4 48 07:11:13.000 01:47:48.000
211 211 LEŚNICZAK Barbara  2 24 05:12:45.000 02:36:22.000
212 212 ŁĄCZNY Marcin  6 72 22:01:34.000 03:40:15.000
213 213 MORAWSKI Grzegorz  7 84 19:12:07.000 02:44:35.000
214 214 MORGAŚ Mariusz  5 60 22:47:00.000 04:33:24.000
215 215 MRYCZKO Roman  4 48 09:14:46.000 02:18:41.000
216 216 PESZEK Bogdan  4 48 09:14:41.000 02:18:40.000
217 217 PIEŃKOSZ Wojciech  3 36 07:07:16.000 02:22:25.000
218 218 PŁONKA Rafał  8 96 14:40:12.000 01:50:01.000
219 219 SMYKA Michał  3 36 06:50:16.000 02:16:45.000
220 220 SZAL Łukasz 9 108 21:31:25.000 02:23:29.000
221 221 ŚLIWA Szymon 6 72 12:45:32.000 02:07:35.000
222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  99 1188 23:16:02.000 00:14:06.000
223 223 GAWRON Michał 9 108 04:35:27.000 00:30:36.000
224 224 GAWRON Jakub 9 108 04:35:31.000 00:30:36.000
225 225 TELEGA Zofia 9 108 04:35:35.000 00:30:37.000
230 230 DUDZIAK Marek 9 108 07:11:15.000 00:47:55.000
410 410 BANASIK Monika  6 72 10:24:09.000 01:44:01.000
420 420 EKIERT Gracjan  12 144 23:12:11.000 01:56:00.000
440 440 KOZAK Angelika  2 24 03:54:52.000 01:57:26.000
450 450 PARWA Michał  2 24 03:48:44.000 01:54:22.000
470 470 RADYK Anna  2 24 22:01:29.000 11:00:44.000
480 480 RADYK Jakub  3 36 05:39:34.000 01:53:11.000
490 490 STANIO Imago  6 72 22:49:24.000 03:48:14.000

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 201 201 BALON Piotr  01:27:47.000 01:27:47.000
2 201 201 BALON Piotr  03:04:36.000 01:36:49.000
3 201 201 BALON Piotr  05:06:17.000 02:01:41.000
4 201 201 BALON Piotr  07:11:24.000 02:05:07.000
1 202 202 DUBIL Michał  02:12:45.000 02:12:45.000
2 202 202 DUBIL Michał  04:44:35.000 02:31:50.000
3 202 202 DUBIL Michał  07:41:26.000 02:56:51.000
4 202 202 DUBIL Michał  10:35:02.000 02:53:36.000
5 202 202 DUBIL Michał  13:36:28.000 03:01:26.000
1 203 203 DUDEK Adam  01:30:37.000 01:30:37.000
2 203 203 DUDEK Adam  03:17:12.000 01:46:35.000
3 203 203 DUDEK Adam  05:26:16.000 02:09:04.000
1 204 204 GAWRON Marcin  04:35:24.000 04:35:24.000

DUCH ZIMY 24H SOLO
Organizator: Stowarzyszenie Duch Pogórza
Data: 2025-01-18
Miejsce: Dubiecko
Dystans: 120 km

Znaleziono 33 wynik(ów)

http://b4sport.pl


1 205 205 GĄSECKI Daniel  01:54:22.000 01:54:22.000
2 205 205 GĄSECKI Daniel  04:13:11.000 02:18:49.000
3 205 205 GĄSECKI Daniel  06:44:35.000 02:31:24.000
4 205 205 GĄSECKI Daniel  09:14:39.000 02:30:04.000
1 206 206 KAMIŃSKI Marcin  01:20:07.000 01:20:07.000
2 206 206 KAMIŃSKI Marcin  02:47:24.000 01:27:17.000
3 206 206 KAMIŃSKI Marcin  04:32:03.000 01:44:39.000
4 206 206 KAMIŃSKI Marcin  06:21:29.000 01:49:26.000
5 206 206 KAMIŃSKI Marcin  08:07:57.000 01:46:28.000
6 206 206 KAMIŃSKI Marcin  10:01:03.000 01:53:06.000
7 206 206 KAMIŃSKI Marcin  12:06:03.000 02:05:00.000
8 206 206 KAMIŃSKI Marcin  14:33:04.000 02:27:01.000
9 206 206 KAMIŃSKI Marcin  17:12:29.000 02:39:25.000
10 206 206 KAMIŃSKI Marcin  19:48:02.000 02:35:33.000
1 207 207 KLUZ Robert  02:09:35.000 02:09:35.000
2 207 207 KLUZ Robert  04:40:09.000 02:30:34.000
3 207 207 KLUZ Robert  07:11:59.000 02:31:50.000
4 207 207 KLUZ Robert  09:58:36.000 02:46:37.000
1 208 208 KORZENIOWSKI Grzegorz  02:04:19.000 02:04:19.000
2 208 208 KORZENIOWSKI Grzegorz  04:38:00.000 02:33:41.000
1 209 209 KOWALCZYK Mateusz  01:37:14.000 01:37:14.000
2 209 209 KOWALCZYK Mateusz  03:25:33.000 01:48:19.000
1 210 210 KUŚMIERSKI Michał  01:26:19.000 01:26:19.000
2 210 210 KUŚMIERSKI Michał  03:00:40.000 01:34:21.000
3 210 210 KUŚMIERSKI Michał  04:55:52.000 01:55:12.000
4 210 210 KUŚMIERSKI Michał  07:11:13.000 02:15:21.000
1 211 211 LEŚNICZAK Barbara  02:19:41.000 02:19:41.000
2 211 211 LEŚNICZAK Barbara  05:12:45.000 02:53:04.000
1 212 212 ŁĄCZNY Marcin  01:49:29.000 01:49:29.000
2 212 212 ŁĄCZNY Marcin  04:13:14.000 02:23:45.000
3 212 212 ŁĄCZNY Marcin  06:58:37.000 02:45:23.000
4 212 212 ŁĄCZNY Marcin  10:19:37.000 03:21:00.000
5 212 212 ŁĄCZNY Marcin  17:57:22.000 07:37:45.000
6 212 212 ŁĄCZNY Marcin  22:01:34.000 04:04:12.000
1 213 213 MORAWSKI Grzegorz  01:47:07.000 01:47:07.000
2 213 213 MORAWSKI Grzegorz  04:03:11.000 02:16:04.000
3 213 213 MORAWSKI Grzegorz  06:48:48.000 02:45:37.000
4 213 213 MORAWSKI Grzegorz  09:36:04.000 02:47:16.000
5 213 213 MORAWSKI Grzegorz  12:40:07.000 03:04:03.000
6 213 213 MORAWSKI Grzegorz  15:55:27.000 03:15:20.000
7 213 213 MORAWSKI Grzegorz  19:12:07.000 03:16:40.000
1 214 214 MORGAŚ Mariusz  01:31:36.000 01:31:36.000
2 214 214 MORGAŚ Mariusz  03:12:55.000 01:41:19.000
3 214 214 MORGAŚ Mariusz  05:12:59.000 02:00:04.000
4 214 214 MORGAŚ Mariusz  21:08:25.000 15:55:26.000
5 214 214 MORGAŚ Mariusz  22:47:00.000 01:38:35.000
1 215 215 MRYCZKO Roman  01:54:10.000 01:54:10.000
2 215 215 MRYCZKO Roman  04:13:03.000 02:18:53.000
3 215 215 MRYCZKO Roman  06:44:42.000 02:31:39.000
4 215 215 MRYCZKO Roman  09:14:46.000 02:30:04.000
1 216 216 PESZEK Bogdan  01:54:18.000 01:54:18.000
2 216 216 PESZEK Bogdan  04:12:57.000 02:18:39.000
3 216 216 PESZEK Bogdan  06:44:38.000 02:31:41.000
4 216 216 PESZEK Bogdan  09:14:41.000 02:30:03.000
1 217 217 PIEŃKOSZ Wojciech  01:43:38.000 01:43:38.000
2 217 217 PIEŃKOSZ Wojciech  04:07:26.000 02:23:48.000
3 217 217 PIEŃKOSZ Wojciech  07:07:16.000 02:59:50.000
1 218 218 PŁONKA Rafał  01:14:36.000 01:14:36.000
2 218 218 PŁONKA Rafał  02:37:15.000 01:22:39.000
3 218 218 PŁONKA Rafał  04:22:01.000 01:44:46.000
4 218 218 PŁONKA Rafał  06:13:47.000 01:51:46.000
5 218 218 PŁONKA Rafał  08:15:32.000 02:01:45.000
6 218 218 PŁONKA Rafał  10:09:50.000 01:54:18.000
7 218 218 PŁONKA Rafał  12:15:46.000 02:05:56.000
8 218 218 PŁONKA Rafał  14:40:12.000 02:24:26.000
1 219 219 SMYKA Michał  01:41:44.000 01:41:44.000
2 219 219 SMYKA Michał  03:56:32.000 02:14:48.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



3 219 219 SMYKA Michał  06:50:16.000 02:53:44.000
1 220 220 SZAL Łukasz 01:16:19.000 01:16:19.000
2 220 220 SZAL Łukasz 02:37:07.000 01:20:48.000
3 220 220 SZAL Łukasz 04:13:20.000 01:36:13.000
4 220 220 SZAL Łukasz 06:22:19.000 02:08:59.000
5 220 220 SZAL Łukasz 08:18:58.000 01:56:39.000
6 220 220 SZAL Łukasz 10:59:29.000 02:40:31.000
7 220 220 SZAL Łukasz 18:01:42.000 07:02:13.000
8 220 220 SZAL Łukasz 19:51:36.000 01:49:54.000
9 220 220 SZAL Łukasz 21:31:25.000 01:39:49.000
1 221 221 ŚLIWA Szymon 01:27:01.000 01:27:01.000
2 221 221 ŚLIWA Szymon 03:08:05.000 01:41:04.000
3 221 221 ŚLIWA Szymon 05:17:11.000 02:09:06.000
4 221 221 ŚLIWA Szymon 07:32:35.000 02:15:24.000
5 221 221 ŚLIWA Szymon 09:48:32.000 02:15:57.000
6 221 221 ŚLIWA Szymon 12:45:32.000 02:57:00.000
1 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  01:19:49.000 01:19:49.000
2 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  01:19:49.000 00:00:00.000
3 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin / PALUCH Robert  01:19:49.000 00:00:00.000
4 222 222 PALUCH Robert  01:19:49.000 00:00:00.000
5 222 222 PALUCH Robert / ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  01:19:49.000 00:00:00.000
6 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin / PALUCH Robert  01:19:49.000 00:00:00.000
7 222 222 PALUCH Robert / MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  01:19:49.000 00:00:00.000
8 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  01:19:49.000 00:00:00.000
9 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  01:19:49.000 00:00:00.000
10 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  02:53:12.000 01:33:23.000
11 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  02:53:12.000 00:00:00.000
12 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  02:53:12.000 00:00:00.000
13 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek / ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  02:53:12.000 00:00:00.000
14 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  02:53:12.000 00:00:00.000
15 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  02:53:12.000 00:00:00.000
16 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin / PALUCH Robert  02:53:12.000 00:00:00.000
17 222 222 PALUCH Robert  02:53:12.000 00:00:00.000
18 222 222 PALUCH Robert  02:53:12.000 00:00:00.000
19 222 222 PALUCH Robert / MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  04:40:30.000 01:47:18.000
20 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  04:40:30.000 00:00:00.000
21 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  04:40:30.000 00:00:00.000
22 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek / PALUCH Robert  04:40:30.000 00:00:00.000
23 222 222 PALUCH Robert / ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  04:40:30.000 00:00:00.000
24 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  04:40:30.000 00:00:00.000
25 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  04:40:30.000 00:00:00.000
26 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin / PALUCH Robert  04:40:30.000 00:00:00.000
27 222 222 PALUCH Robert  04:40:30.000 00:00:00.000
28 222 222 PALUCH Robert / MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  06:29:35.000 01:49:05.000
29 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek / ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  06:29:35.000 00:00:00.000
30 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin / PALUCH Robert  06:29:35.000 00:00:00.000
31 222 222 PALUCH Robert  06:29:35.000 00:00:00.000
32 222 222 PALUCH Robert  06:29:35.000 00:00:00.000
33 222 222 PALUCH Robert / ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  06:29:35.000 00:00:00.000
34 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  06:29:35.000 00:00:00.000
35 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin / MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  06:29:35.000 00:00:00.000
36 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  06:29:35.000 00:00:00.000
37 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek / PALUCH Robert  08:26:41.000 01:57:06.000
38 222 222 PALUCH Robert / MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  08:26:41.000 00:00:00.000
39 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  08:26:41.000 00:00:00.000
40 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek / PALUCH Robert  08:26:41.000 00:00:00.000
41 222 222 PALUCH Robert / ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  08:26:41.000 00:00:00.000
42 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin / PALUCH Robert  08:26:41.000 00:00:00.000
43 222 222 PALUCH Robert / ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  08:26:41.000 00:00:00.000
44 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  08:26:41.000 00:00:00.000
45 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin / MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  08:26:41.000 00:00:00.000
46 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek / PALUCH Robert  10:30:38.000 02:03:57.000
47 222 222 PALUCH Robert / MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  10:30:38.000 00:00:00.000
48 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  10:30:38.000 00:00:00.000
49 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  10:30:38.000 00:00:00.000
50 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek / ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  10:30:38.000 00:00:00.000
51 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  10:30:38.000 00:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



52 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  10:30:38.000 00:00:00.000
53 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin / PALUCH Robert  10:30:38.000 00:00:00.000
54 222 222 PALUCH Robert  10:30:38.000 00:00:00.000
55 222 222 PALUCH Robert  12:53:03.000 02:22:25.000
56 222 222 PALUCH Robert  12:53:03.000 00:00:00.000
57 222 222 PALUCH Robert  12:53:03.000 00:00:00.000
58 222 222 PALUCH Robert / ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  12:53:03.000 00:00:00.000
59 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  12:53:03.000 00:00:00.000
60 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  12:53:03.000 00:00:00.000
61 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin / MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  12:53:03.000 00:00:00.000
62 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  12:53:03.000 00:00:00.000
63 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  12:53:03.000 00:00:00.000
64 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  15:16:06.000 02:23:03.000
65 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  15:16:06.000 00:00:00.000
66 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek / PALUCH Robert  15:16:06.000 00:00:00.000
67 222 222 PALUCH Robert  15:16:06.000 00:00:00.000
68 222 222 PALUCH Robert / ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  15:16:06.000 00:00:00.000
69 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  15:16:06.000 00:00:00.000
70 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  15:16:06.000 00:00:00.000
71 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin / PALUCH Robert  15:16:06.000 00:00:00.000
72 222 222 PALUCH Robert / MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  15:16:06.000 00:00:00.000
73 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek / PALUCH Robert  17:54:37.000 02:38:31.000
74 222 222 PALUCH Robert / ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  17:54:37.000 00:00:00.000
75 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin / MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  17:54:37.000 00:00:00.000
76 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek / ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  17:54:37.000 00:00:00.000
77 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin / MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  17:54:37.000 00:00:00.000
78 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  17:54:37.000 00:00:00.000
79 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek / ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  17:54:37.000 00:00:00.000
80 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin / PALUCH Robert  17:54:37.000 00:00:00.000
81 222 222 PALUCH Robert  17:54:37.000 00:00:00.000
82 222 222 PALUCH Robert  20:46:21.000 02:51:44.000
83 222 222 PALUCH Robert  20:46:21.000 00:00:00.000
84 222 222 PALUCH Robert / ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  20:46:21.000 00:00:00.000
85 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin / MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  20:46:21.000 00:00:00.000
86 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek / ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  20:46:21.000 00:00:00.000
87 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  20:46:21.000 00:00:00.000
88 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin / MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  20:46:21.000 00:00:00.000
89 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  20:46:21.000 00:00:00.000
90 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek / PALUCH Robert  20:46:21.000 00:00:00.000
91 222 222 PALUCH Robert / MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  23:16:02.000 02:29:41.000
92 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek / PALUCH Robert  23:16:02.000 00:00:00.000
93 222 222 PALUCH Robert  23:16:02.000 00:00:00.000
94 222 222 PALUCH Robert  23:16:02.000 00:00:00.000
95 222 222 PALUCH Robert / MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  23:16:02.000 00:00:00.000
96 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek  23:16:02.000 00:00:00.000
97 222 222 MICHAŁKIEWICZ Marek / ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  23:16:02.000 00:00:00.000
98 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  23:16:02.000 00:00:00.000
99 222 222 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  23:16:02.000 00:00:00.000
1 223 223 GAWRON Michał 04:35:27.000 04:35:27.000
2 223 223 GAWRON Michał / LUBIK Adam  04:35:27.000 00:00:00.000
3 223 223 LUBIK Adam  04:35:27.000 00:00:00.000
4 223 223 LUBIK Adam  04:35:27.000 00:00:00.000
5 223 223 LUBIK Adam / KUBIAK Przemysław  04:35:27.000 00:00:00.000
6 223 223 KUBIAK Przemysław  04:35:27.000 00:00:00.000
7 223 223 KUBIAK Przemysław  04:35:27.000 00:00:00.000
8 223 223 KUBIAK Przemysław / GAWRON Michał 04:35:27.000 00:00:00.000
9 223 223 GAWRON Michał 04:35:27.000 00:00:00.000
1 224 224 GAWRON Jakub 04:35:31.000 04:35:31.000
2 224 224 GAWRON Jakub / TRZECIAK Jacek  04:35:31.000 00:00:00.000
3 224 224 TRZECIAK Jacek  04:35:31.000 00:00:00.000
4 224 224 TRZECIAK Jacek  04:35:31.000 00:00:00.000
5 224 224 TRZECIAK Jacek / KWIATKOWSKI Grzegorz  04:35:31.000 00:00:00.000
6 224 224 KWIATKOWSKI Grzegorz  04:35:31.000 00:00:00.000
7 224 224 KWIATKOWSKI Grzegorz  04:35:31.000 00:00:00.000
8 224 224 KWIATKOWSKI Grzegorz / GAWRON Jakub 04:35:31.000 00:00:00.000
9 224 224 GAWRON Jakub 04:35:31.000 00:00:00.000
1 225 225 TELEGA Zofia 04:35:35.000 04:35:35.000
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2 225 225 TELEGA Zofia / BŁACHNIO Krzysztof  04:35:35.000 00:00:00.000
3 225 225 BŁACHNIO Krzysztof  04:35:35.000 00:00:00.000
4 225 225 BŁACHNIO Krzysztof  04:35:35.000 00:00:00.000
5 225 225 BŁACHNIO Krzysztof / FIREK Rafał  04:35:35.000 00:00:00.000
6 225 225 FIREK Rafał  04:35:35.000 00:00:00.000
7 225 225 FIREK Rafał  04:35:35.000 00:00:00.000
8 225 225 FIREK Rafał / TELEGA Zofia 04:35:35.000 00:00:00.000
9 225 225 TELEGA Zofia 04:35:35.000 00:00:00.000
1 230 230 DUDZIAK Marek 07:11:15.000 07:11:15.000
2 230 230 DUDZIAK Marek 07:11:15.000 00:00:00.000
3 230 230 DUDZIAK Marek 07:11:15.000 00:00:00.000
4 230 230 DUDZIAK Marek / ZAWADZKI Mateusz  07:11:15.000 00:00:00.000
5 230 230 ZAWADZKI Mateusz / RUSIN Szymon  07:11:15.000 00:00:00.000
6 230 230 RUSIN Szymon  07:11:15.000 00:00:00.000
7 230 230 RUSIN Szymon  07:11:15.000 00:00:00.000
8 230 230 RUSIN Szymon / ZAWADZKI Mateusz  07:11:15.000 00:00:00.000
9 230 230 ZAWADZKI Mateusz  07:11:15.000 00:00:00.000
1 410 410 BANASIK Monika  01:27:05.000 01:27:05.000
2 410 410 BANASIK Monika  03:05:50.000 01:38:45.000
3 410 410 BANASIK Monika  04:40:25.000 01:34:35.000
4 410 410 BANASIK Monika  06:30:29.000 01:50:04.000
5 410 410 BANASIK Monika  08:03:01.000 01:32:32.000
6 410 410 BANASIK Monika  10:24:09.000 02:21:08.000
1 420 420 EKIERT Gracjan  01:18:57.000 01:18:57.000
2 420 420 EKIERT Gracjan  02:36:58.000 01:18:01.000
3 420 420 EKIERT Gracjan  03:59:40.000 01:22:42.000
4 420 420 EKIERT Gracjan  05:20:31.000 01:20:51.000
5 420 420 EKIERT Gracjan  06:49:21.000 01:28:50.000
6 420 420 EKIERT Gracjan  08:25:02.000 01:35:41.000
7 420 420 EKIERT Gracjan  10:03:04.000 01:38:02.000
8 420 420 EKIERT Gracjan  11:48:10.000 01:45:06.000
9 420 420 EKIERT Gracjan  18:01:58.000 06:13:48.000
10 420 420 EKIERT Gracjan  19:51:38.000 01:49:40.000
11 420 420 EKIERT Gracjan  21:35:00.000 01:43:22.000
12 420 420 EKIERT Gracjan  23:12:11.000 01:37:11.000
1 440 440 KOZAK Angelika  01:37:06.000 01:37:06.000
2 440 440 KOZAK Angelika  03:54:52.000 02:17:46.000
1 450 450 PARWA Michał  01:43:12.000 01:43:12.000
2 450 450 PARWA Michał  03:48:44.000 02:05:32.000
1 470 470 RADYK Anna  02:33:13.000 02:33:13.000
2 470 470 RADYK Anna  22:01:29.000 19:28:16.000
1 480 480 RADYK Jakub  01:30:07.000 01:30:07.000
2 480 480 RADYK Jakub  03:43:00.000 02:12:53.000
3 480 480 RADYK Jakub  05:39:34.000 01:56:34.000
1 490 490 STANIO Imago  01:34:50.000 01:34:50.000
2 490 490 STANIO Imago  03:42:21.000 02:07:31.000
3 490 490 STANIO Imago  06:13:50.000 02:31:29.000
4 490 490 STANIO Imago  19:23:54.000 13:10:04.000
5 490 490 STANIO Imago  21:08:12.000 01:44:18.000
6 490 490 STANIO Imago  22:49:24.000 01:41:12.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

Znaleziono 264 wynik(ów)
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